
2014 Great American
Baseball Tour 
August 9 - 18
See 16 Teams in
only 10 Days One-day sale on 

Wednesday, June 4 
with 10% discount 

for paying by check 
or 7% if paying by 

credit card.

$2,337  dbl
$2,209  tpl
$2,152 qd
$2,802  priv

Charlotte & 
Baltimore

Departures

PRICE PER PERSON:

Sat	 Aug 9	 St. Louis @ Baltimore (7:05)
Sun	 Aug 10	 NY Mets @ Philadelphia (1:35)
		  Short Philly City Tour
Mon	 Aug 11	 Visit site of Forbes Field
		  Detroit @ Pittsburgh (7:05)
Tues	 Aug 12	 Pro Football Hall of Fame
		  Arizona @ Cleveland (7:05)
Wed	 Aug 13	 Boston @ Cincinnati (12:35)
Thur	 Aug 14	 LA Dodgers @ Atlanta (7:05)
Fri	 Aug 15	 Atlanta City Tour incl CNN Tour
		  Oakland @ Atlanta (7:05)
Sat	 Aug 16	 NY Yankees @ Tampa Bay (7:05)
Sun	 Aug 17	 Arizona @ Miami (1:10)
		  Dinner at South Beach
Mon	 Aug 18	 Fly Home from Miami or Fort
		  Lauderdale or ride our coach back
		  to Charlotte
Add $90pp to ride back to Charlotte

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, 
Hotels, Game Tickets, City Tour (in 
Philly & Atlanta), Pro Football Hall 
of Fame Admission, CNN Tour, and 
Souvenir

• 10 Days
• 17 Teams
• 8 Stadiums
• 9 Games

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com


